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Schedule of Walking Tours in the
Wainuiomata/Orongorongo Water Collection Area 2002/03

Dates Details

l Sunday, 13 October 2002 l Reserved for individuals

l Wainuiomata Catchment only

l Saturday, 9 November 2002

l Sunday, 24 November 2002

l Sunday, 15 December 2002

l Sunday, 26 January 2003

l Sunday, 9 February 2003

l Sunday, 23 February 2003

l Sunday, 9 March 2003

l Sunday, 23 March 2003

l April

l Sunday, 18 May 2003

l Sunday, 15 June 2003

l Sunday, 20 July 2003

l Wainuiomata Catchment

l Wainuiomata & Orongorongo Catchments

l Wainuiomata & Orongorongo Catchments

l Reserved for individuals

l Wainuiomata Catchment only

l Wainuiomata & Orongorongo Catchments

l Wainuiomata & Orongorongo Catchments

l Wainuiomata & Orongorongo Catchments

l Wainuiomata & Orongorongo Catchments

l Roar Hunt

l Wainuiomata Catchment

l Reserved for individuals

l Wainuiomata Catchment only

l Wainuiomata Catchment

This Schedule is based on 12 days bein,u reserved for walking tours, including six tours in the Orongorongo
Catchment (to be held on days when walking tours are taking place in the Wainuiomata Catchment), and three
days reserved for individual members of the public (as opposed to groups from clubs and other bona fide
organisations) to take tours in the Wainuiomata Catchment. This is in accordance with Phase 3 of the
WainuiomataiOrongorongo  Water Collection Area Access Plan as set out in Report 02.442.




